
CONFERENCE:

DATE: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

RUSHING Tommy Douglas RUSHING Carlton

PASS RECEIVING Tommy Douglas PASS RECEIVING Carlton

PASSING Tommy Douglas PASSING Carlton
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0 0 3 3

42 80
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18 2

7

30

8
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1 0 0 0

3 0 3

9 75

0 0 0

0

4

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

80 18 3 08 LaRose, Dominic 27 7

0

30 222 Prodaehl, Gage 3 80

21 Workman, Nicholas 1 1 1

TD

22 1

28 1

3 0

8 O'Connell, Tristan

12 Stene, Jordan 1 3

3 60

3 Janvier, Dayson 1 22

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

18 0

6 0

17

80 Rathgeber, Colby 1 6

72 Breitkreutz, Gabriel 2 22

PASS LONG

18 181 38Totals

0

82 Woroniuk, Aiden

88 Dutchak, Brogan 1 -3

1 9

18

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

6 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 2

22 Prodaehl, Gage

025

4

50

27 Adamko, Scott 3 28

262

138Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 4 55

37 Sumners, Nate 5 16

25 0

8 0

9 0

-3

1

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

26 Theriault, Lukas 2 18 16 0

#

8 LaRose, Dominic 1

CARRCARRIER

BALL

2 2

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

3 3 6

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

45

11 44 55

45 0

20

38

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Tommy Douglas Carlton

Tommy Douglas

October 7, 2022 Max Clunie Field

SSSAD

10 49Carlton

1

PASS

Totals 7 80 18 0

10 Cook, Zach 1 11

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

11 0

17

Totals

Totals 27 7 80

Totals 3 20 16 1

PASS PASS LONG

0

16 0

20 Attah, Enemalie

26 Theriault, Lukas 2 24

1

INT TD

49 166 30 0

COMP

166 30 0 49

0 0 0 00

18 3 0 Totals 14

9 166 30

# PASSER ATT

6 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 14

35 Ostafichuk, Ethan 0

4

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: Tommy Douglas HOME: Carlton

PUNTING Tommy Douglas PUNTING Carlton

PUNT RETURNS Tommy Douglas PUNT RETURNS Carlton

KICK OFF Tommy Douglas KICK OFF Carlton

KICK OFF RETURNS Tommy Douglas KICK OFF RETURNS Carlton

FIELD GOALS Tommy Douglas FIELD GOALS Carlton

MISSED FIELD GOALS Tommy Douglas MISSED FIELD GOALS Carlton

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Tommy Douglas MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Carlton

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

7 6

Totals 0 0

Totals

7 6

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

22 Prodaehl, Gage

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

0

KICKER

20 20 0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

29 0Totals 3 30

45 Frasetto, Gino 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

20

25 0

LONG

3 Janvier, Dayson

12 Stene, Jordan

Totals

20

Totals 3

0

32

46303

29

33

22 Prodaehl, Gage

0

0

LONG TD

215

1

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

46 0

Totals

8

0

-2 -2

8 303

LONGNO YDS

2

NO YARDS

26

215

GROSS

4 020 Murphy, Liam 1

22 Prodaehl, Gage 2

5 160Totals 164

160

GROSS

Prodaehl, Gage 145

SLONG

45 1

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

29 26 0

4

8 LaRose, Dominic 1 1

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

0

#

Totals 7 88

Totals 1 0 0

45 Frasetto, Gino 0 0

80 Rathgeber, Colby 1 12 12 0

20 Attah, Enemalie 2

0

07 Wenc, Mason 4 36

85

TD

40 25 0

115

NO

3

13

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

43 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

43

YARDS

4 0

85115

GROSS

YDS

Totals 1 1

Totals 2 4

45 Frasetto, Gino 3

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

7 Wenc, Mason 2

20 Attah, Enemalie 0 0 0 0

4

47312

4

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 8 279

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

45 Frasetto, Gino 8

#

47 0 22312 279

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

5 164



VISITORS: Tommy Douglas

SAFETIES

HOME: Carlton

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

49

1

0

0

49

0

27

0

27

48

21

0

0

49

0
49

6 0 49

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 7 0

VISITORS
100

0

10

10
10

1

625 Liedtke, Owen 1

613 Hufnagel, Jackson 1

1 6 1922 Prodaehl, Gage 2

64 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 1

68 O'Connell, Tristan 1

3 Janvier, Dayson 1 6

#

1 0 10TOTAL 0 1 1 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

68 LaRose, Dominic 1

1 445 Frasetto, Gino 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:
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QUARTER

Tommy Douglas

Carlton
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6:54
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OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

October 7, 2022

Tommy Douglas

SSSAD

Carlton

6:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Tommy Douglas (10) Carlton (49)

Max Clunie Field

FG

 

1

TD

C1

10:51

10:51

22

8

TD

C1

C1 22 

TD

1:30

 

 

TD

30 yard interception

 

 

11:04 22 convert

C1

TD

2

2

11:50

11:50

22

13

3

2

18 yard interception

1

6

6

 

28 yard catch

1

1
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3:30

2

C1

S
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45

8
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#

2

1

1
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2

1

25

8:58

C1 8:36

#

Player

4

38:36

4:21

1:58

Scoring Play

22 30 yard pass and run

22

1:58

Time

punt single
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6
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6
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POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 Wenc, Mason 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 0 0 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 0 7 8 LaRose, Dominic 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

13 Hufnagel, Jackson 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18 18 1 8 10 Cook, Zach 0 0 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

15 DuGray, Vaughn 0 1 0 3 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 Guselle, Everett 0 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

16 Barrett, Jesse 0 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

21 Workman, Nicholas 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 MacIntyre, Keagan 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

25 Liedtke, Owen 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 30 1 10 20 Attah, Enemalie 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

26 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 27 Chapple, Cole 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

31 Bergen, Aidan 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 32 Gregory, Matthew 0 1 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

32 Reeder, Jared 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

33 Naytowhow, Tyrik 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 42 Martin-Byrk, Rowen 0 3 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

34 Tysiaczny, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 1. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 44 Mayers, Hunter 0 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

54 Ferguson-Dodge, Jakob 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 45 Frasetto, Gino 0 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

59 McCloy, JR 0 0 0 0 0 2. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 48 Ray, Rayn 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

63 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 50 Papp-Kinequan, Jarett 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

74 Gladstone, Carter 0 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 58 Epp, Gage 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 75 Coghill, Kaiden 0 2 0 1 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 11 0 8 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 58 30 2 70 TOTALS 21 0 6 1 1 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72

Total Plays 27 Null Plays 0 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 33 Null Plays 0 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

HOME VISITOR

Carlton Tommy Douglas

Tommy Douglas

Carlton

October 7, 2022

Max Clunie Field


